KBK Antriebstechnik GmbH14
168
168
202
202
202
202
202

600 x 685
KBS 62KBS 62 Spannsätze
BESTELLBEISPIEL:
ORDER CODE:
Bei einer Welle mit ø 95 mm und Drehmoment 11000 Nm
For a shaft with d=95 mm and a transmissible torque value
lower than or equal to 11000 Nm
KBS 62 - 240 x 310
Abmessungen
Dimensions
Schrauben
Screws
Drehmoment
Torque
Flächenpressung
Surface pressure on
Gewicht
Mass
Innen/
Außen Ø
Inner/
outer Ø
d x D
491
511
531
551
571
591
611
631
651
671
691
45
45
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
108
108
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
144
144
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
M 24
M 24
M 24
M 24
M 24
M 24

Spannsatz
Locking Device
BESTELLBEISPIEL:BESTELLBEISPIEL:BESTELLBEISPIEL
ORDER CODE:
Bei einer Welle mit ø 30 mm und max. Drehmoment 650 Nm
For a shaft with d=30 mm and a transmissible torque value
lower than or equal to 650 Nm
17KBK Antriebstechnik GmbH
22.5
25.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
36.5
36.5
39.5
39.5
39.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
71
71
71
81
81
81
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.5
96.5
128
128
6 x 14
8 x 15
9 x 16
10 x 16
11.x 18
12 x 18
14 x 23
15 x 24
16 x 24
18 x 26
19 x 27
20 x 28
22 x 32
24 x 34
25 x 34
28 x 39
30 x 41
32 x 43
35 x 47
38 x 50
40 x 53
42 x 55
45 x 59
48 x 62
50 x 65
55 x 71
60 x 77
65 x 84